NRA National Indoor Sectional Tournament - International Free Pistol Team Match

2020 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 4

National Champions

Second Place

3rd Place

1st Place

EXPERT - MASTER

360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB-GOLD
LINCOLN, NE

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM
HURT, DWAINE
ROSENE, JONATHAN

LAPUA/ZERO
GLEN ROCK, NJ

KANG, RICHARD
REINEKE, EDWARD
LANGE, DAVID

PRGC GOLD
PHOENIX, AZ

SIORDIAN, GEORGE
SILVA, TONY
BERMAN, EUGENE

SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
COEUR D'ALENE BEST

Team Rankings by Class

2 - Entries
1. EX 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB-GOLD 1519
2. MA LAPUA/ZERO 1488
SHARPSHOOTER 2 - Entries
1. 88 PRGC GOLD 1440
2. SS COEUR D'ALENE BEST 1324

MA LAPUA/ZERO
S8 PRGC GOLD
SS COEUR D'ALENE BEST

A

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

Complete Ranking - All Teams

EX 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB-GOLD 1519

1488
1440
1324

A Gold Tone Medal In Lucite
1519

493
511
515

A Silver Tone Medal In Lucite

1488

520
477
491

A Bronze Tone Medal In Lucite

1440

450
487
503

1324

4 - Total Entries

4 - Total Entries

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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